
February Day Jackie's Room Paula's Room 27 Notes

Monday, February 2, 2015 5 Grade 5 Rdg Data progress monitoring
 Grade 6 Text Dependent

Analysis
Tuesday, February 3, 2015 1

Wednesday, February 4, 2015 2 Kindergarten Data Progress Monitoring
Grade 2 Text dependent

questions
Thursday, February 5, 2015 3 Grade 1 Rdg. Data Progress Monitoring

Friday, February 6, 2015 4 Grade 4 Rdg. Data Progress Monitoring Grade 3 TDA scoring
Monday, February 9, 2015 5 Grade 6 Rdg. Data Progress Monitoring Grade 5 TDA scoring

Tuesday, February 10, 2015 1
Wednesday, February 11, 2015 2 Grade 2 Data Kindergarten Guided Writing
Thursday, February 12, 2015 3 Grade 1 Guided Writing

Thursday, February 12, 2015 3
Friday, February 13, 2015

Monday, February 16, 2015
Tuesday, February 17, 2015 4 Grade 3 Data Grade 4 ELA expectations

Wednesday, February 18, 2015 5 Grade 5 Data Grade 6 TDA scoring
Thursday, February 18, 2015 1

Friday, February 20, 2015 2 Kindergarten Data Grade 2 Guided Writing
Monday, February 23, 2014 3 Grade 1
Tuesday, February 24, 2014 4 Grade 4 Grade 3 ELA expectations

Wednesday, February 25, 2014 5 Grade 6 Grade 5 ELA expectations
Thursday, February 26, 2015 1

Friday, February 27, 2015 2 Grade 2 Kindergarten ELA expectations

Math - Josh Hoyt - For all teachers of Math

PTA Discussion - All Staff

Also a Schoolwide Behavior Planning Meeting in the Art room
(all are welcome)

In-Service/Data Day (see PD schedule) 7:50am-3:20pm
OFF

Behavior/Olweus Update (Perry's Rm 29)  All Staff

Mid Year Presentation


